
SURGERY MEDICINE.. OB GYN PAEDS ORTHO AETCOM /PANDEMIC

Day Date LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am
CLINIC 

9.30am to 
12.30pm

LUNCH 
12.30pm to 

1.30pm
 SDL 1.30pm to 2.30pm SGT 2.30pm to 4.30pm

Thursday 01/01/2026
SURG-L-64- - SU 29.9-Describe the 
clinical features, investigations malignant 
disorders of prostate

Friday 02/01/2026

Lect-65 OG. 34.2.1, Describe and 
discuss investigations, staging 
laparotomy and principles of 
management of endometrial cancer

Saturday 03/01/2026

Lecture – 9 - PE 28.5, 28.6, 28.7, 28.8 - 
Epiglottitis, Laryngotracheobronchitis 
and Foreign body aspiration 

Sunday 04/01/2026 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY 

Monday 05/01/2026
SURG- L-65- SU 29.9 -Principles of 
management of malignant disorders of 
prostate

Tuesday 06/01/2026 Lect-66 OG 34.2.6, Chemotherapy for 
Ovarian carcinoma

Wednesday 07/01/2026

Med. Lect. 70- 24.5,24.7 Discuss 
management
of depression & personality changes
in geriatric population

Thursday 08/01/2026
SURG- L-66-SU 29.11 Describe clinical 
features, investigations and management 
of urethral strictures

Friday 09/01/2026

Lect-67 OG 34.3.1, Describe & discuss 
the etiology, pathology, classification, 
staging, clinical features, differential 
diagnosis, investigations and 
management of gestational trophoblastic 
disease 
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SGD 57- OG 21.2, Describe & discuss PPIUCD programme 

Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) 
Medical College & Hospital, Sangli

MBBS Phase III Part- II : 2025-26
(Admission Batch 2021)

BLOCK-  II

PANDEMIC Med. 4.6 Palliative Care during Pandemics

Med. SGD 56- IM 26.9,26.10,26.11
Discuss rights of patient in access to healthcare

Med. SGD 55- IM Discuss clinical feature and Management of 
hyperthermia

Med. SGD 57 IM 9.7 Interpretation of Hemogram

Med. SGD 58 - IM 26.12,26.13,26.15
Surrogate decision making in health care along with consent

SURG. SGD- 47-SU 28.6-Upper GI Bleed

SURG. SGD- 48-SU 28.13-Lower GI Bleed
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Saturday 10/01/2026 Lect-68 OG 10.1, Antepartum 
haemorrhage

Sunday 11/01/2026 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY 

Monday 12/01/2026

SURG- 67-L-67 -SU 29.11-Hospital 
Waste Management

Tuesday 13/01/2026

Lect-69 OG 11.1, Describe the 
etiopathology, clinical features, diagnosis 
and investigations, complications, 
principles and management of multiple 
pregnancies 

Wednesday 14/01/2026 Med. Lect. Revesion
Thursday 15/01/2026 SURG- L-68 -SU 7.1 - Surgical Audit

Friday 16/01/2026 Lect-70 OG 11.1.2,  Amniotic fluid 
disorder

Saturday 17/01/2026 SURG- L-69- -SU 8.1-Patient Consent

Sunday 18/01/2026 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY 

Monday 19/01/2026 SURG- L-70- Recent Advances in 
management of Uro lithiasis

Tuesday 20/01/2026

Lect-71 OG 12.1, Define, classify and 
describe the etiology and 
pathophysiology, early detection of 
Hypertensive disorders in pregnancy

Wednesday 21/01/2026 Med. Lect. Revesion
Thursday 22/01/2026 SURG- Revision 
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SURG. SGD- 52- SU-16.1-Therapeutic Endoscopy

SURG. SGD- 54-  Liquid biopsy

SURG. SGD- 53-  -Oncogenes

Med. SGD 59- IM 26.14,26.49 Discuss issues regarding research in 
Med. SGD 60- IM 26.18 Discuss issues regarding physician industry
relationship

SURG. SGD- 49- SU-14.1-Surgical sterilization

SURG. SGD- 50-SU-18.2-Soft  TISSUE TUMOURS

SURG. SGD- 51-Tissue Engineering

SGD 58- OG 16.1.1, 16.1.3,.1.4, Post partum hemorrhage - Causes and 
types & medical management of PPH including Obstetric shock, 
appropriate use of blood and blood products in obstetric

SGD 59-O.G.13.1.16, Induction & Acceleration of labour

SURG. SGD- 55- Reverse axillary mapping
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Friday 23/01/2026

Lect-72 OG 12.1.1, Investigations, 
Principles of management of 
hypertensive disorders of pregnancy and 
eclampsia, complications of eclampsia 

Saturday 24/01/2026 Med. Lect. Revesion

Sunday 25/01/2026 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY 

Monday 26/01/2026 Holdiay Holdiay Holdiay 

Tuesday 27/01/2026

Lect-73 OG 27.3, Describe and discuss 
the etiology, pathology, clinical features, 
differential diagnosis, investigations, 
management and long term implications 
of HIV

Wednesday 28/01/2026 Med. Lect. Revesion
Thursday 29/01/2026 SURG- Revision 

Friday 30/01/2026

Lect-74 OG 27.4, Describe and discuss 
the etiology, pathology, clinical features, 
differential diagnosis, investigations, 
management and long term implications 
of pelvic inflammatory disease

Saturday 31/01/2026 SURG- Revision SURG- SGD-59- Drugs

SGD 61- OG 21.2, Describe & discuss PPIUCD programme & 
POSCO, requirement for establishment ART center

SURG- SGD-56-Instruments & Operative Procedure

SURG- SGD-57-X- Ray
SURG- SGD-58-Specimen

SGD 60- Specimens in Obstetrics & Gynecology 

Med. SGD 61- IM 26.19,26.24,26.41
Demonstrate ability to work as a team in health system


